
2021年上海市普通高校招生美术与设计学类专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数
 417.00分及以上 11 11
 416.00-  416.99 1 12
 415.00-  415.99 3 15
 414.00-  414.99 2 17
 413.00-  413.99 2 19
 412.00-  412.99 7 26
 411.00-  411.99 3 29
 410.00-  410.99 4 33
 409.00-  409.99 5 38
 408.00-  408.99 5 43
 407.00-  407.99 8 51
 406.00-  406.99 7 58
 405.00-  405.99 9 67
 404.00-  404.99 9 76
 403.00-  403.99 11 87
 402.00-  402.99 9 96
 401.00-  401.99 8 104
 400.00-  400.99 5 109
 399.00-  399.99 6 115
 398.00-  398.99 7 122
 397.00-  397.99 4 126
 396.00-  396.99 17 143
 395.00-  395.99 17 160
 394.00-  394.99 23 183
 393.00-  393.99 24 207
 392.00-  392.99 24 231
 391.00-  391.99 18 249
 390.00-  390.99 17 266
 389.00-  389.99 13 279
 388.00-  388.99 6 285
 387.00-  387.99 7 292
 386.00-  386.99 16 308
 385.00-  385.99 28 336
 384.00-  384.99 34 370
 383.00-  383.99 39 409
 382.00-  382.99 28 437
 381.00-  381.99 17 454
 380.00-  380.99 11 465
 379.00-  379.99 6 471
 378.00-  378.99 8 479
 377.00-  377.99 10 489
 376.00-  376.99 21 510
 375.00-  375.99 31 541
 374.00-  374.99 54 595
 373.00-  373.99 65 660
 372.00-  372.99 46 706
 371.00-  371.99 30 736
 370.00-  370.99 10 746
 369.00-  369.99 8 754
 368.00-  368.99 4 758
 367.00-  367.99 13 771
 366.00-  366.99 22 793
 365.00-  365.99 49 842
 364.00-  364.99 79 921
 363.00-  363.99 78 999
 362.00-  362.99 64 1063
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  361.00-  361.99 39 1102
  360.00-  360.99 14 1116
  359.00-  359.99 7 1123
  358.00-  358.99 4 1127
  357.00-  357.99 5 1132
  356.00-  356.99 18 1150
  355.00-  355.99 49 1199
  354.00-  354.99 70 1269
  353.00-  353.99 107 1376
  352.00-  352.99 78 1454
  351.00-  351.99 51 1505
  350.00-  350.99 19 1524
  349.00-  349.99 6 1530
  348.00-  348.99 2 1532
  347.00-  347.99 4 1536
  346.00-  346.99 18 1554
  345.00-  345.99 65 1619
  344.00-  344.99 104 1723
  343.00-  343.99 118 1841
  342.00-  342.99 114 1955
  341.00-  341.99 59 2014
  340.00-  340.99 16 2030
  339.00-  339.99 7 2037
  338.00-  338.99 1 2038
  337.00-  337.99 8 2046
  336.00-  336.99 22 2068
  335.00-  335.99 66 2134
  334.00-  334.99 105 2239
  333.00-  333.99 146 2385
  332.00-  332.99 127 2512
  331.00-  331.99 93 2605
  330.00-  330.99 34 2639
  329.00-  329.99 8 2647
  328.00-  328.99 2 2649
  327.00-  327.99 11 2660
  326.00-  326.99 30 2690
  325.00-  325.99 64 2754
  324.00-  324.99 113 2867
  323.00-  323.99 161 3028
  322.00-  322.99 157 3185
  321.00-  321.99 91 3276
  320.00-  320.99 50 3326
  319.00-  319.99 13 3339
  318.00-  318.99 1 3340
  317.00-  317.99 10 3350
  316.00-  316.99 24 3374
  315.00-  315.99 66 3440
  314.00-  314.99 128 3568
  313.00-  313.99 173 3741
  312.00-  312.99 175 3916
  311.00-  311.99 113 4029
  310.00-  310.99 53 4082
  309.00-  309.99 21 4103
  308.00-  308.99 6 4109
  307.00-  307.99 7 4116
  306.00-  306.99 28 4144
  305.00-  305.99 60 4204
  304.00-  304.99 103 4307
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  303.00-  303.99 120 4427
  302.00-  302.99 109 4536
  301.00-  301.99 57 4593
  300.00-  300.99 22 4615
  299.00-  299.99 7 4622
  298.00-  298.99 5 4627
  297.00-  297.99 12 4639
  296.00-  296.99 29 4668
  295.00-  295.99 66 4734
  294.00-  294.99 77 4811
  293.00-  293.99 73 4884
  292.00-  292.99 51 4935
  291.00-  291.99 34 4969
  290.00-  290.99 11 4980
  288.00-  288.99 4 4984
  287.00-  287.99 12 4996
  286.00-  286.99 27 5023
  285.00-  285.99 49 5072
  284.00-  284.99 42 5114
  283.00-  283.99 45 5159
  282.00-  282.99 24 5183
  281.00-  281.99 9 5192
  280.00-  280.99 3 5195
  278.00-  278.99 5 5200
  277.00-  277.99 7 5207
  276.00-  276.99 25 5232
  275.00-  275.99 37 5269
  274.00-  274.99 33 5302
  273.00-  273.99 27 5329
  272.00-  272.99 12 5341
  271.00-  271.99 4 5345
  269.00-  269.99 1 5346
  268.00-  268.99 1 5347
  267.00-  267.99 11 5358
  266.00-  266.99 15 5373
  265.00-  265.99 22 5395
  264.00-  264.99 18 5413
  263.00-  263.99 13 5426
  262.00-  262.99 6 5432
  261.00-  261.99 4 5436
  259.00-  259.99 1 5437
  258.00-  258.99 3 5440
  257.00-  257.99 11 5451
  256.00-  256.99 15 5466
  255.00-  255.99 18 5484
  254.00-  254.99 6 5490
  253.00-  253.99 2 5492
  252.00-  252.99 1 5493
  250.00-  250.99 1 5494
  248.00-  248.99 2 5496
  247.00-  247.99 6 5502
  246.00-  246.99 12 5514
  245.00-  245.99 11 5525
  244.00-  244.99 7 5532
  243.00-  243.99 1 5533
  241.00-  241.99 1 5534
  240.00-  240.99 1 5535
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